GILDA'S CLUB MIDDLE TENNESSEE

Will Power Society LETTER OF INTENT

In creating a legacy, I/we desire to provide for the future well-being of Gilda's Club Middle Tennessee through a provision in my/our estate plans, and with this letter we are informing Gilda's Club Middle Tennessee of my/our plans. I/we understand that this future commitment can be revoked or modified by me/us at any time.

Name (please print):		
Address:		
City:	State:	ZIP:

I/we have made a provision to leave a legacy to Gilda's Club through my/our:

- Will
- Charitable Gift Annuity
- Chari
- Life Insurance PolicyOther, please specify:
- Charitable Lead TrustCharitable Remainder Trust

to be used in such manner as the Gilda's Club Middle Tennessee Board of Directors shall, in its sole discretion, determine (or, to designate a gift please speak with the Development staff).

I/we wish to inform Gilda's Club, for long-term planning purposes only, that the current value of my/our future gift will be \$ _______% of my/our estate. (This amount is kept confidential.)

Qualified Charitable Distribution (QCDs)

I/we understand that this is not a legal document. It serves as a commitment indicating my/our promise to provide support for the future of Gilda's Club. I/we may choose to add, subtract or revoke this bequest at any time, at my/our sole discretion.

Gift Recognition (Choose one)

You may publish my/our names, as written above, in your lists of Will Power Society members to inspire others to leave a future gift to benefit Gilda's Club.

l/we do not want my/our names published.

Signature _____

Date

Thank you for your enduring and meaningful commitment to Gilda's Club Will Power Society

1707 Division Street | Nashville, TN 37203 | 615-329-1124 | www.gildasclubmiddletn.org/ways-to-give/planned-giving/ Federal Tax ID# 62-1614190